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HRES 925
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives regarding the vital role the Civil Air Patrol has played,
and continues to play, in supporting the homeland security and national defense of the United States.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Emergency Management
Introduced: Nov 16, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Nov 16, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/925 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (61 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Nov 16, 2016

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Costello, Ryan A. [R-PA-6] R · PA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Nov 16, 2016

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Nov 16, 2016

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Nov 16, 2016

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Nov 16, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Nov 29, 2016

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Nov 29, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Nov 16, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Emergency Management

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
623 

Related bill Nov 29, 2016: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6576; text as passed Senate: CR S6553)

Summary  (as of Nov 16, 2016) 

Applauds the Civil Air Patrol (CAP) for 75 years of continuous service.

Recognizes the critical emergency services, training support, and mission capabilities that the CAP offers state and

national homeland security agencies, as well as the Armed Forces.

Commends the more than 23,500 youth and 32,500 adult volunteers of the CAP.
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Actions Timeline

Nov 16, 2016: Introduced in House
Nov 16, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

